
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 24.05 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1990 1988 1989

D1:3674

1990

1990 D2:2668

1988

1990
1989 1988R:3009 (1990) J:2001 (1989) T:1617 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6342 1990L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

4th Multistars 1991

MR1 Aug 1962

6482Liliana NASTASE1 ROU
0.0
1097

13.18

842

1.69

1939

766

13.58

2705

986

23.94

D1: 3691

1043

6.61

4734

787

46.22

961

2:10.28

D2:27915521

0.0 HB HB HB

(1) (5) (1)(1)(1) (6) (4)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3044 (1) HB J: 1885 (1) T: 1553 (4)

6132Valerie TASIEMSKI2 FRA
0.0

932

14.33

842

1.69

1774

816

14.33

2590

865

25.24

D1: 3455

1007

6.50

4462

873

50.66

797

2:21.95

D2:26775335

0.0 HB

(2) (1) (10)(4)(7) (6) (2)

(7) (5)(5) (3) (2) (2)R: 2594 (5) J: 1849 (2) T: 1689 (1) HB

25 Feb 1966

6114Yasmina AZZIZI3 ALG
0.0

966

14.09

916

1.75

1882

817

14.34

2699

923

24.61

D1: 3622

856

6.02

4478

822

48.04

814

2:20.68

D2:24925300

0.0

(5) (2) (8)(2)(4) (2) (1)

(4) (2)(3) (2) (3) (3)R: 2703 (2) J: 1772 (4) T: 1639 (2)

24 Aug 1965

5976Petra VAIDEANU4 ROU
0.0

950

14.20

953

1.78

1903

797

14.05

2700

833

25.60

D1: 3533

819

5.90

4352

804

47.12

820

2:20.24

D2:24435156

0.0

(10) (4) (6)(9)(6) (1) (3)

(2) (3)(2) (5) (4) (5)R: 2603 (4) J: 1772 (4) T: 1601 (3)

13 Aug 1971

5748Ifeoma OZOEZE5 ITA
0.0

973

14.04

916

1.75

1889

731

13.06

2620

887

25.00

D1: 3507

880

6.10

4387

694

41.38

667

2:32.09

D2:22415081

0.0

(3) (8) (14)(3)(2) (2) (5)

(3) (4)(4) (4) (5) (9)R: 2527 (8) J: 1796 (3) T: 1425 (7)

9 Dec 1960

5586Helle ARO6 FIN
0.0

890

14.64

806

1.66

1696

702

12.61

2398

727

26.82

D1: 3125

834

5.95

3959

816

47.74

811

2:20.92

D2:24614775

0.0

(8) (3) (9)(15)(12) (11) (8)

(13) (12)(11) (9) (7) (4)R: 2428 (11) J: 1640 (10) T: 1518 (5)

8 Apr 1962

5572Dagmar URBÁNKOVÁ7 CZE
0.0

932

14.33

806

1.66

1738

662

12.02

2400

836

25.56

D1: 3236

853

6.01

4089

569

34.88

914

2:13.51

D2:23364658

0.0

(6) (14) (2)(8)(7) (11) (11)

(10) (9)(10) (6) (8) (6)R: 2682 (3) J: 1659 (8) T: 1231 (11)

18 Apr 1971

5535Guiliana SPADA8 ITA
0.0

923

14.40

842

1.69

1765

702

12.62

2467

841

25.50

D1: 3308

780

5.77

4088

720

42.72

727

2:27.34

D2:22274808

0.0

(12) (7) (12)(7)(9) (6) (7)

(8) (6)(6) (7) (6) (10)R: 2491 (10) J: 1622 (12) T: 1422 (8)

17 Jan 1970

5465Mona STEIGAUF9 GER
0.0

917

14.44

916

1.75

1833

606

11.16

2439

826

25.67

D1: 3265

732

5.61

3997

632

38.14

836

2:19.08

D2:22004629

0.0

(14) (10) (4)(10)(10) (2) (14)

(5) (8)(8) (8) (9) (12)R: 2579 (6) J: 1648 (9) T: 1238 (10)

5433Ruth MAYR10 ITA
0.0

874

14.76

879

1.72

1753

592

10.96

2345

810

25.85

D1: 3155

798

5.83

3953

603

36.64

877

2:16.15

D2:22784556

0.0

(11) (12) (3)(11)(13) (5) (15)

(9) (10)(12) (10) (11) (7)R: 2561 (7) J: 1677 (7) T: 1195 (13)

24 Aug 1972

5311Nicoletta FRIGERIO11 ITA
-0.5

850

14.94

806

1.66

1656

560

10.46

2216

842

25.49

D1: 3058

825

5.92

3883

608

36.90

820

2:20.29

D2:22534491

0.0

(9) (11) (7)(6)(15) (11) (18)

(14) (14)(16) (12) (12) (8)R: 2512 (9) J: 1631 (11) T: 1168 (15)

5279Karin PERIGINELLI12 ITA
0.0

860

14.86

842

1.69

1702

562

10.50

2264

809

25.86

D1: 3073

877

6.09

3950

658

39.54

671

2:31.72

D2:22064608

0.0

(4) (9) (13)(12)(14) (6) (17)

(12) (13)(14) (11) (10) (11)R: 2340 (13) J: 1719 (6) T: 1220 (12)

28 Mar 1973

5112Francesca DELON13 ITA
-0.5

814

15.21

736

1.60

1550

672

12.16

2222

762

26.41

D1: 2984

738

5.63

3722

597

36.34

793

2:22.23

D2:21284319

0.0

(13) (13) (11)(14)(16) (15) (10)

(16) (15)(15) (13) (13) (13)R: 2369 (12) J: 1474 (14) T: 1269 (9)

16 Sep 1965

4859Martina BLAZKOVÁ14 CZE
0.0

767

15.58

701

1.57

1468

644

11.74

2112

723

26.87

D1: 2835

660

5.36

3495

535

33.10

829

2:19.58

D2:20244030

0.0

(15) (15) (5)(16)(17) (18) (12)

(17) (16)(17) (14) (15) (14)R: 2319 (14) J: 1361 (15) T: 1179 (14)

25 Aug 1970

DNFChristiane SCHARF GER
0.0

956

14.16

771

1.63

1727

708

12.71

2435

0

DNF

D1: 2435

843

5.98

3278

785

46.12 DNS

4063

0.0

(7) (6)(5) (14) (6)

(11) (18)(9) (16) (14)R: 956 (18) J: 1614 (13) T: 1493 (6)

5 Aug 1965

DNFManuela MARXER LIE
0.0

967

14.08

842

1.69

1809

643

11.73

2452

856

25.34

D1: 3308

DNS
0.0

(5)(3) (6) (13)

(6) (6)(7)R: 1823 (15) J: 842 (16) T: 643 (17)
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Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 24.05 6.51 2:10.45
1990 1988 1989

D1:3674

1990

1990 D2:2668

1988

1990
1989R:3009 (1990) J:2001 (1989) T:1617 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6342 1990L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

4th Multistars 1991

30 Dec 1963

DNFNacèra ZAABOUB ALG
0.0

913

14.47

736

1.60

1649

678

12.26

2327

808

25.88

D1: 3135

DNS
0.0

(13)(11) (15) (9)

(15) (11)(13)R: 1721 (16) J: 736 (17) T: 678 (16)

1973

DNFMara BASCHIERI ITA
-0.5

701

16.11

736

1.60

1437

578

10.74

2015

695

27.20

D1: 2710

DNS
0.0

(17)(18) (15) (16)

(18) (17)(18)R: 1396 (17) J: 736 (17) T: 578 (18)

6730Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 287757694896D1: 385328672050

96187310439868179531097
2:10.2850.666.6123.9414.341.7813.18

R: 3044 J: 1996 T: 1690
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